Description
Mini inverter systems for powering from 9    to
32 watts of incandescent and many common
compact fluorescent and F6T5 lamp types.
Models for ceiling grid, recessed and surface
mounting.
Features
• For powering Incandescent and fluorescent fixtures*

GPCF 1,2 & 4 Series
Emergency Power Systems
Ordering Guide
Watts/VA Watts/VA Watts/VA Watts/VA
Output For For For For Mounting Weight
Model No. Volts 11/2 Hrs. 2 Hrs. 3 Hrs. 4 Hrs. Type (Lbs.)
GPCF-1T 120(1)(2) 9 -- -- -- Ceiling Grid 19
GPCF-1R 120(1)(2) 9 -- -- -- Recessed 19
GPCF-1S 120(1)(2) 9 -- -- -- Surface 17
GPCF-2T 120(1)(2) 18 15 13 9 Ceiling Grid 21
GPCF-2R 120(1)(2) 18 15 13 9 Recessed 21
GPCF-2S 120(1)(2) 18 15 13 9 Surface 19
GPCF-4T 120(1)(2) 32 22 17 13 Ceiling Grid 23
GPCF-4R 120(1)(2) 32 22 17 13 Recessed 23
GPCF-4S 120(1)(2) 32 22 17 13 Surface 21
Options (3)(4)
Add Suffix Description
/TD1 15-Minute Retransfer Delay - 120VAC
/SP Special Paint (consult factory)
Surface mount model
Recess mount model
Specifier Reference
Project:_____________________________________
Fixture Type:________________________________
Model No.:__________________________________
Comments:__________________________________
___________________________________________
Accessories
Order Model Description
RT Remote Test Switch
Ceiling
grid model
(1) See Specifications on back of sheet for 120 VAC “Lamp Types Operated”.  277 VAC
also available for operation of some common lamp types. Consult factory.
(2) Output AC voltage must match GPCF unit input voltage.
NOTE: All product specifications shown are subject to change without notice.
(3) Other options available. Consult factory.
(4) Some options may impact product UL listing.  Consult factory.
GUTH is a Philips group brand
Application
The GPCF series is designed to back up fluorescent
and incandescent  fixtures up to 32 watts. The GPCF
unit provides AC power to the fixture, allowing it to be
remote mounted up to 1,000 feet away. Unlike a bal-
last fluorescent emergency pack, the GPCF provides
power to the input side of the fixture, (including the
ballast). The GPCF Series is available in different
housings to enable it to conform to any mounting
requirements. It is available in a recessed, surface or
T-grid ceiling housing. All GPCF systems provide
emergency illumination for a minimum of 90 minutes.
Lamp Types Operated
GPCF models will operate incandescent lamps as well
as the 120 VAC fluorescent lamp types outlined in the
following table:
Model 120 VAC Lamps Operated Quantity
GPCF-1 PL-5, PL-7 or PL-9 & F6T5 1
GPCF-2 PL-5, PL-7 or PL-9 & F6T5 2
PL-5, PL-7 or PL-9 & F6T5 4
GPCF-4
PL-13 1
QD18 2
QD-26 1
277 VAC input/output is available on all GPCF models
for operation of selective lamp types. Consult factory
for lamps operated at 277VAC or for GPCF unit com-